
FLEXIBLE RGB COB LED RIBBONS -20W/m

Double-face adhesive

FLEXDModels
Voltage (V)

LED package 

Number of LED/m

Angle (°)

IP index

Width (mm)

Max. length in serie (m)

Secability (cm)

24

1008

COB

180

5

20

10

3M

5

General features
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Technical drawing

Photometric characteristics

Flux RGB (Lm/m)References Power (W/m) Color 

FLEXD-0000011 20 RGB R: 360 I G: 600 I B: 280


